
Sher_fir05A

Inspection Date

8/28/2006

Rufus VFD

Street

400 Main St

City

Rufus

Building Type

Fire - City

Rapid Visual Screening - Senate Bill #2 - Seismic Needs Assessment

State

OR

Oregon Department of Geology and Mineral Industries

Longitude

120.73509

Zip

97050

City of Rufus

County

Sherman

Seismicity Zone: Moderate

OregonGeology

Latitude

45.69325

Tracking Code

RVS in 2006

FEMA 154 Rapid Visual Screening Score Card
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0
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-0.6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.8

2.6

0 Low (<1%)

FEMA-154 Collapse Potential

Final Score

2.6

Final Type

C3

Final RVS Score

Rufus VFD



Year Built (Field Verified) Est. Decade Built

1960

Number of Stories

1

Total Area (square ft)

Enrollment

Poor Conditions
Cracks

Falling Hazards
None

Vertical Irregularities
None

Plan Irregularities
None

Year Built (Alt. Source)

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Basement

No

Pounding Potential
No

Sher_fir05ARufus VFD

Rapid Visual Screening - Senate Bill #2 - Seismic Needs Assessment
Oregon Department of Geology and Mineral IndustriesOregonGeology
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